LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren Il mannl.

StandNr: 107

Breher, Magnus #1180

StartNr: 1180

26. Oktober 2024 10:42

BY SV Wirlings

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

(45

VAN
©

312.7

(298)

103.3 104.7 104.7
282 0 0 0 0 OO OO

27

342 (3.), 314 (6.), 234 (30.)

7.2 (16.),21.5(24.), 26.0 (4.)

0.60 mm links, 0.19 mm tief

1.00, horizontal: 1.06, vertikal: 0.93

Serie 1:
10.2*
9.7

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.2*
10.9*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.6 *
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.6* 9.6+
104~ 10.7*

26.0 (4.),66.6 (8.), 87.1 (2.)
0.84 mm links, 0.06 mm tief
1.20, horizontal: 1.32, vertikal: 1.08

10.2* 10.4*
10.6* 10.4*

7.2 (16.),41.7 (20.),81.9(17.)
0.10 mm links, 0.55 mm tief
0.91, horizontal: 0.94, vertikal: 0.87

10.2* 10.5*
10.5* 10.5*

21.5(24.),89.9 (21.), 96.6 (25.)
0.87 mm links, 0.03 mm hoch
0.77, horizontal: 0.76, vertikal: 0.79

10.8*
10.5*

10.3*
10.6*

109~
10.5*

104~
104~

10.3*
10.8*

10.6*
10.0+




